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Warning: col ['k0raw', 'k0avg'] is missing
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Plot [['taocraw:-o', 'taocavg', 'taoc'], ['k0raw:-o', 'k0avg', 'k0'], ['k1raw:-o', 'k1avg', 'k1'], ['k2raw:-o', 'k2avg', 'k2'], ['Tblraw:-o', 'Tblavg', 'Tbl']]



0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0

10

20

30

G3-10 D:10 2025-05-25

obsT

predT

Tout

Ts

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

0

200

400

600

800

1000

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

10

15

20

25

30

35

0 5 10 15 20 25 30

4

5

6

7

8

9


